
Lady Paladin Invitational
Dates: Sep 23-25, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6313

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Texas 283 284 286 853 -11
2 Furman 281 286 288 855 -9
3 Illinois 286 286 290 862 -2
4 Augusta University 300 278 288 866 +2
5 Middle TN 282 301 287 870 +6
6 Missouri 287 298 296 881 +17
7 Ole Miss 289 295 300 884 +20
8 Virginia Tech 291 296 303 890 +26
9 ETSU 304 297 290 891 +27
10 Kennesaw State 303 295 295 893 +29
11 Tulsa 299 304 292 895 +31
12 Daytona State 293 299 304 896 +32
13 UNCW 303 301 296 900 +36

Maryland 293 297 310 900 +36
15 Minnesota 305 304 298 907 +43

Mercer U. 308 293 306 907 +43
17 Georgetown 301 307 300 908 +44
18 New Mexico 302 307 302 911 +47
19 Georgia State 296 320 310 926 +62
20 Wofford 309 319 318 946 +82
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Texas 283 284 286 853 -11
1 Emilee Hoffman 65 75 70 210 -6
T 5 Sophia Schubert 72 69 73 214 -2
T 15 Greta Volker 75 71 71 217 +1
T 24 Dominique Galloway 75 71 72 218 +2
T 31 Julia Beck 71 73 75 219 +3

2 Furman 281 286 288 855 -9
2 Alice Chen 70 69 72 211 -5
T 9 Taylor Totland 72 72 71 215 -1
T 9 Haylee Harford 70 73 72 215 -1
T 15 Natalie Srinivasan 69 73 75 217 +1
T 24 Carly Burkhardt 73 72 73 218 +2

3 Illinois 286 286 290 862 -2
3 Bing Singhsumalee 70 70 72 212 -4
T 12 Tristyn Nowlin 73 69 74 216 E
T 15 Stephanie Miller 71 74 72 217 +1
T 24 Grace Park 72 74 72 218 +2
T 44 Jan Prapassarangkul 74 73 76 223 +7

4 Augusta University 300 278 288 866 +2
T 5 Eunice Yi 75 68 71 214 -2
T 15 Linda Lundqvist 76 69 72 217 +1
T 24 Cecilia Diez-Moliner 77 68 73 218 +2
T 44 Jessica Haigwood 72 77 74 223 +7
T 46 Josefine Nyqvist 79 73 72 224 +8

5 Middle TN 282 301 287 870 +6
T 9 Hanley Long 74 73 68 215 -1
T 12 Jenna Burris 69 74 73 216 E
T 15 Samantha Gotcher 71 75 71 217 +1
T 40 Lacie York 68 79 75 222 +6
T 87 Katherine Holmes 76 79 80 235 +19

6 Missouri 287 298 296 881 +17
T 12 Emma Allen 69 75 72 216 E
T 24 Jess Yuen 72 73 73 218 +2
T 34 Jess Meek 73 75 73 221 +5
T 70 Clara Young 73 80 78 231 +15
T 74 Cayce Hendrickson 77 75 80 232 +16

7 Ole Miss 289 295 300 884 +20
T 15 Madisen Bentley 73 71 73 217 +1
T 34 Laura Hoskin 72 73 76 221 +5
T 51 Maria Toennessen 72 78 75 225 +9
T 53 Katy Harris 77 73 76 226 +10
T 74 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson 72 82 78 232 +16

8 Virginia Tech 291 296 303 890 +26
4 Amanda Hollandsworth 67 74 72 213 -3
T 15 Elizabeth Bose 72 72 73 217 +1
T 64 Anne Taylor Hough 75 77 78 230 +14
T 70 Jessica Spicer 77 73 81 231 +15
T 98 Mary-Katelyn Holanek 83 77 80 240 +24
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9 ETSU 304 297 290 891 +27
T 5 Loy Hee Ying 77 66 71 214 -2
33 Linda Dobele 74 73 73 220 +4
T 34 Dominika Czudkova 75 77 69 221 +5
T 100 Rachel Pollock 78 86 77 241 +25
104 Ankita Kedlaya 82 81 81 244 +28

10 Kennesaw State 303 295 295 893 +29
T 34 Laura Estefenn 76 73 72 221 +5
T 46 Dulcie Sverdloff 78 72 74 224 +8
T 46 Medy Thavong 76 75 73 224 +8
T 56 Charlotte Charrayre 73 75 79 227 +11
T 74 Henriette Nielsen 80 76 76 232 +16

11 Tulsa 299 304 292 895 +31
T 5 Nadia Majidizadeh 73 70 71 214 -2
T 15 Greta Bruner 70 74 73 217 +1
T 74 Johanna Samuelsson 78 80 74 232 +16
T 85 Taylor Dobson 78 80 76 234 +18
T 92 Olivia Jackson 80 84 74 238 +22

12 Daytona State 293 299 304 896 +32
T 15 Grace St-Germain 72 72 73 217 +1
T 31 Jiwon Jeon 72 73 74 219 +3
T 60 Kendall Johnson 73 77 79 229 +13
T 81 Kaye Kwon 76 79 78 233 +17
T 102 Claire Becker 86 77 80 243 +27

13 UNCW 303 301 296 900 +36
T 34 Lyberty Anderson 76 71 74 221 +5
T 46 Alaina Yeatts 76 78 70 224 +8
T 64 Kayla Thompson 75 77 78 230 +14
T 64 My Nguyen 79 75 76 230 +14
T 74 Ellinoora Moisio 76 80 76 232 +16

T 13 Maryland 293 297 310 900 +36
T 34 Xiaolin Tian 71 72 78 221 +5
T 40 Ludovica Farina 72 73 77 222 +6
59 Panitta Yusabai 75 77 76 228 +12
T 74 Lauren Salazar 75 78 79 232 +16
T 87 Ludovica Scandroglio 80 75 80 235 +19

15 Minnesota 305 304 298 907 +43
T 46 Heather Ciskowski 77 76 71 224 +8
T 60 Emie Peronnin 77 77 75 229 +13
T 60 Muyu Wu 81 73 75 229 +13
T 64 Sabrine Garrison 75 78 77 230 +14
T 70 Maggie Heggerston 76 78 77 231 +15

T 15 Mercer U. 308 293 306 907 +43
T 24 Hannah Mae Deems 76 69 73 218 +2
T 51 Jaelyn Tindal 74 73 78 225 +9
T 64 Marin Hanna 78 74 78 230 +14
T 89 Terese Romeo 82 77 77 236 +20
91 Lauren Lightfritz 80 79 78 237 +21

17 Georgetown 301 307 300 908 +44
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T 40 Pendleton Bogache 73 75 74 222 +6
T 56 Ashley Fitzgibbons 71 79 77 227 +11
T 60 Christina Parsells 80 76 73 229 +13
T 81 Jacquelyn Eleey 79 78 76 233 +17
T 81 Alexa Popowitz 78 78 77 233 +17

18 New Mexico 302 307 302 911 +47
T 40 Alexandra Moisand 75 73 74 222 +6
T 70 Manon Molle 76 76 79 231 +15
T 85 Katerina Jaeger 81 75 78 234 +18
T 98 Darian Zachek 78 83 79 240 +24
109 Ingrid Gutierrez 73 DQ 71 211 -5

19 Georgia State 296 320 310 926 +62
T 53 Harmanprit Kaur 72 83 71 226 +10
T 53 Jemima Gregson 74 76 76 226 +10
T 92 Solene LeCoz 74 83 81 238 +22
T 95 Jooeun Bae 77 80 82 239 +23
T 95 Emily Royer 76 81 82 239 +23

20 Wofford 309 319 318 946 +82
T 56 Ashley Czarnecki 70 78 79 227 +11
T 95 Grace Massengill 80 78 81 239 +23
T 100 Katy Funk 78 85 78 241 +25
T 102 Page Moorehead 81 82 80 243 +27
105 Nicole Chin 82 81 83 246 +30
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
T 24 Reona Hirai Furman 76 70 72 218 +2
T 64 Kie Purdom Ole Miss 73 81 76 230 +14
T 74 Marit Harryvan Missouri 77 77 78 232 +16
T 81 Sydney Mills Maryland 82 80 71 233 +17
T 89 Lexi Bollant AugustaUniversity 78 84 74 236 +20
T 92 Niamh Ward Minnesota 78 78 82 238 +22
106 Emily Lankford Middle TN 82 82 84 248 +32
T 107 Lauren Gros Georgetown 85 82 82 249 +33
T 107 Yeji Ahn ETSU 85 82 82 249 +33
109 Maggie Ashmore AugustaUniversity 73 78 DQ 224 +8
109 Kristin Hearp Virginia Tech 83 91 90 264 +48
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Texas 283 284 286 853 -11
2 Furman 281 286 288 855 -9
3 Illinois 286 286 290 862 -2
4 Augusta University 300 278 288 866 +2
5 Middle TN 282 301 287 870 +6
6 Missouri 287 298 296 881 +17
7 Ole Miss 289 295 300 884 +20
8 Virginia Tech 291 296 303 890 +26
9 ETSU 304 297 290 891 +27
10 Kennesaw State 303 295 295 893 +29
11 Tulsa 299 304 292 895 +31
12 Daytona State 293 299 304 896 +32
13 UNCW 303 301 296 900 +36

Maryland 293 297 310 900 +36
15 Minnesota 305 304 298 907 +43

Mercer U. 308 293 306 907 +43
17 Georgetown 301 307 300 908 +44
18 New Mexico 302 307 302 911 +47
19 Georgia State 296 320 310 926 +62
20 Wofford 309 319 318 946 +82

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Emilee Hoffman Texas 65 75 70 210 -6
2 Alice Chen Furman 70 69 72 211 -5
3 Bing Singhsumalee Illinois 70 70 72 212 -4
4 Amanda Hollandsworth Virginia Tech 67 74 72 213 -3
5 Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 73 70 71 214 -2

Eunice Yi Augusta University 75 68 71 214 -2
Sophia Schubert Texas 72 69 73 214 -2
Loy Hee Ying ETSU 77 66 71 214 -2

9 Haylee Harford Furman 70 73 72 215 -1
Taylor Totland Furman 72 72 71 215 -1
Hanley Long Middle TN 74 73 68 215 -1

12 Tristyn Nowlin Illinois 73 69 74 216 E
Emma Allen Missouri 69 75 72 216 E
Jenna Burris Middle TN 69 74 73 216 E

15 Madisen Bentley Ole Miss 73 71 73 217 +1
Greta Bruner Tulsa 70 74 73 217 +1
Elizabeth Bose Virginia Tech 72 72 73 217 +1
Natalie Srinivasan Furman 69 73 75 217 +1
Linda Lundqvist Augusta University 76 69 72 217 +1
Grace St-Germain Daytona State 72 72 73 217 +1
Stephanie Miller Illinois 71 74 72 217 +1
Greta Volker Texas 75 71 71 217 +1
Samantha Gotcher Middle TN 71 75 71 217 +1
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1

PAR 3 SCORING
PAR 4 SCORING
PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES
BIRDIES
PARS
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Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6313

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Emilee Hoffman Texas 65 75 70 210 -6
2 Alice Chen Furman 70 69 72 211 -5
3 Bing Singhsumalee Illinois 70 70 72 212 -4
4 Amanda Hollandsworth Virginia Tech 67 74 72 213 -3
5 Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 73 70 71 214 -2

Eunice Yi Augusta University 75 68 71 214 -2
Sophia Schubert Texas 72 69 73 214 -2
Loy Hee Ying ETSU 77 66 71 214 -2

9 Haylee Harford Furman 70 73 72 215 -1
Taylor Totland Furman 72 72 71 215 -1
Hanley Long Middle TN 74 73 68 215 -1

12 Tristyn Nowlin Illinois 73 69 74 216 E
Emma Allen Missouri 69 75 72 216 E
Jenna Burris Middle TN 69 74 73 216 E

15 Madisen Bentley Ole Miss 73 71 73 217 +1
Greta Bruner Tulsa 70 74 73 217 +1
Elizabeth Bose Virginia Tech 72 72 73 217 +1
Natalie Srinivasan Furman 69 73 75 217 +1
Linda Lundqvist Augusta University 76 69 72 217 +1
Grace St-Germain Daytona State 72 72 73 217 +1
Stephanie Miller Illinois 71 74 72 217 +1
Greta Volker Texas 75 71 71 217 +1
Samantha Gotcher Middle TN 71 75 71 217 +1

24 Hannah Mae Deems Mercer U. 76 69 73 218 +2
Cecilia Diez-Moliner Augusta University 77 68 73 218 +2
Carly Burkhardt Furman 73 72 73 218 +2
*Reona Hirai Furman 76 70 72 218 +2
Grace Park Illinois 72 74 72 218 +2
Dominique Galloway Texas 75 71 72 218 +2
Jess Yuen Missouri 72 73 73 218 +2

31 Jiwon Jeon Daytona State 72 73 74 219 +3
Julia Beck Texas 71 73 75 219 +3

33 Linda Dobele ETSU 74 73 73 220 +4
34 Laura Hoskin Ole Miss 72 73 76 221 +5

Xiaolin Tian Maryland 71 72 78 221 +5
Lyberty Anderson UNCW 76 71 74 221 +5
Laura Estefenn Kennesaw State 76 73 72 221 +5
Dominika Czudkova ETSU 75 77 69 221 +5
Jess Meek Missouri 73 75 73 221 +5

40 Alexandra Moisand New Mexico 75 73 74 222 +6
Ludovica Farina Maryland 72 73 77 222 +6
Pendleton Bogache Georgetown 73 75 74 222 +6
Lacie York Middle TN 68 79 75 222 +6

44 Jessica Haigwood Augusta University 72 77 74 223 +7
Jan Prapassarangkul Illinois 74 73 76 223 +7

46 Alaina Yeatts UNCW 76 78 70 224 +8
Josefine Nyqvist Augusta University 79 73 72 224 +8
Dulcie Sverdloff Kennesaw State 78 72 74 224 +8
Medy Thavong Kennesaw State 76 75 73 224 +8
Heather Ciskowski Minnesota 77 76 71 224 +8

51 Maria Toennessen Ole Miss 72 78 75 225 +9
Jaelyn Tindal Mercer U. 74 73 78 225 +9

53 Katy Harris Ole Miss 77 73 76 226 +10
Harmanprit Kaur Georgia State 72 83 71 226 +10
Jemima Gregson Georgia State 74 76 76 226 +10

56 Charlotte Charrayre Kennesaw State 73 75 79 227 +11
Ashley Fitzgibbons Georgetown 71 79 77 227 +11
Ashley Czarnecki Wofford 70 78 79 227 +11

59 Panitta Yusabai Maryland 75 77 76 228 +12
60 Christina Parsells Georgetown 80 76 73 229 +13

Kendall Johnson Daytona State 73 77 79 229 +13
Muyu Wu Minnesota 81 73 75 229 +13
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Emie Peronnin Minnesota 77 77 75 229 +13
64 *Kie Purdom Ole Miss 73 81 76 230 +14

My Nguyen UNCW 79 75 76 230 +14
Kayla Thompson UNCW 75 77 78 230 +14
Marin Hanna Mercer U. 78 74 78 230 +14
Anne Taylor Hough Virginia Tech 75 77 78 230 +14
Sabrine Garrison Minnesota 75 78 77 230 +14

70 Manon Molle New Mexico 76 76 79 231 +15
Jessica Spicer Virginia Tech 77 73 81 231 +15
Maggie Heggerston Minnesota 76 78 77 231 +15
Clara Young Missouri 73 80 78 231 +15

74 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson Ole Miss 72 82 78 232 +16
Johanna Samuelsson Tulsa 78 80 74 232 +16
Lauren Salazar Maryland 75 78 79 232 +16
Ellinoora Moisio UNCW 76 80 76 232 +16
Cayce Hendrickson Missouri 77 75 80 232 +16
*Marit Harryvan Missouri 77 77 78 232 +16
Henriette Nielsen Kennesaw State 80 76 76 232 +16

81 *Sydney Mills Maryland 82 80 71 233 +17
Jacquelyn Eleey Georgetown 79 78 76 233 +17
Alexa Popowitz Georgetown 78 78 77 233 +17
Kaye Kwon Daytona State 76 79 78 233 +17

85 Katerina Jaeger New Mexico 81 75 78 234 +18
Taylor Dobson Tulsa 78 80 76 234 +18

87 Ludovica Scandroglio Maryland 80 75 80 235 +19
Katherine Holmes Middle TN 76 79 80 235 +19

89 Terese Romeo Mercer U. 82 77 77 236 +20
*Lexi Bollant Augusta University 78 84 74 236 +20

91 Lauren Lightfritz Mercer U. 80 79 78 237 +21
92 Solene LeCoz Georgia State 74 83 81 238 +22

Olivia Jackson Tulsa 80 84 74 238 +22
*Niamh Ward Minnesota 78 78 82 238 +22

95 Emily Royer Georgia State 76 81 82 239 +23
Jooeun Bae Georgia State 77 80 82 239 +23
Grace Massengill Wofford 80 78 81 239 +23

98 Darian Zachek New Mexico 78 83 79 240 +24
Mary-Katelyn Holanek Virginia Tech 83 77 80 240 +24

100 Katy Funk Wofford 78 85 78 241 +25
Rachel Pollock ETSU 78 86 77 241 +25

102 Claire Becker Daytona State 86 77 80 243 +27
Page Moorehead Wofford 81 82 80 243 +27

104 Ankita Kedlaya ETSU 82 81 81 244 +28
105 Nicole Chin Wofford 82 81 83 246 +30
106 *Emily Lankford Middle TN 82 82 84 248 +32
107 *Lauren Gros Georgetown 85 82 82 249 +33

*Yeji Ahn ETSU 85 82 82 249 +33
109 Ingrid Gutierrez New Mexico 73 DQ 71 211 -5
109 *Maggie Ashmore Augusta University 73 78 DQ 224 +8
109 *Kristin Hearp Virginia Tech 83 91 90 264 +48
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Lady Paladin Invitational
Dates: Sep 23-25, 2016

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Furman University Golf Club
Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 385 0.00 4 385 1
2 5 510 0.00 5 510 2
3 4 340 0.00 4 340 3
4 3 190 0.00 3 190 4
5 4 364 0.00 4 364 5
6 5 480 0.00 5 480 6
7 4 385 0.00 4 385 7
8 3 140 0.00 3 140 8
9 4 381 0.00 4 381 9
10 4 368 0.00 4 368 10
11 5 497 0.00 5 497 11
12 4 355 0.00 4 355 12
13 5 495 0.00 5 495 13
14 3 164 0.00 3 164 14
15 4 398 0.00 4 398 15
16 3 140 0.00 3 140 16
17 4 370 0.00 4 370 17
18 4 351 0.00 4 351 18

Round 2 - Furman University Golf Club
Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 385 14 62 26 9 2 4.31 4 385 1
2 5 510 29 74 7 1 4.82 5 510 2
3 4 340 20 72 17 2 4.01 4 340 3
4 3 190 8 71 29 3 3.24 3 190 4
5 4 364 14 69 24 4 1 4.17 4 364 5
6 5 480 22 58 27 4 2 5.14 5 480 6
7 4 385 6 49 46 10 4.54 4 385 7
8 3 140 7 75 24 5 2 3.28 3 140 8
9 4 381 8 61 36 6 1 4.37 4 381 9
10 4 368 1 10 63 29 8 1 4.31 4 368 10
11 5 497 30 49 25 7 1 5.09 5 497 11
12 4 355 8 69 27 7 4.30 4 355 12
13 5 495 19 71 17 4 5.05 5 495 13
14 3 164 13 73 22 3 3.14 3 164 14
15 4 398 4 58 39 10 4.50 4 398 15
16 3 140 11 66 32 2 1 3.23 3 140 16
17 4 370 11 56 38 6 1 4.36 4 370 17
18 4 351 20 75 12 4 3 4.04 4 351 18

Round 1 - Furman University Golf Club
Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 385 1 10 70 23 7 4.23 4 385 1
2 5 510 2 25 70 14 4.86 5 510 2
3 4 340 13 73 23 2 1 4.14 4 340 3
4 3 190 7 76 26 2 1 3.22 3 190 4
5 4 364 10 75 21 5 4.19 4 364 5
6 5 480 28 66 15 2 4.92 5 480 6
7 4 385 10 63 33 5 2 4.35 4 385 7
8 3 140 7 72 27 5 1 3.28 3 140 8
9 4 381 11 65 31 4 4.25 4 381 9
10 4 368 1 9 59 32 10 3 4.40 4 368 10
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11 5 497 1 22 64 22 2 5.02 5 497 11
12 4 355 14 56 37 4 4.28 4 355 12
13 5 495 33 65 10 3 4.85 5 495 13
14 3 164 8 70 32 1 3.23 3 164 14
15 4 398 9 55 40 7 4.41 4 398 15
16 3 140 14 65 29 3 3.19 3 140 16
17 4 370 7 59 40 5 4.39 4 370 17
18 4 351 10 70 28 3 1 4.23 4 351 18


